VADOR HO
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Vapor Tight Linear | 32000 lumens | 4’
The VADOR HO Series is an energy-efficient and economical LED linear fixture designed for
harsh, industrial environments. It features adjustable power and CCT settings to meet a wide
range of project needs. With an integrated lens and module plate, installation is simple,
delivering an impressive 32,000 lumens and offering flexibility in lumen output and CCT. It is
also UL Sanitation Certified to NSF 2 Food Equipment standard for non-food zones

Flame Retardant
ORDERING GUIDE
VADOR HO
AE-SF-VDHO -CA -4-200/185/155 -010 -8XX
AE-SF-VDHO
ERALUX VADOR HO
Vapor tight linear light
Surface mount
-CA
120-277/347V
-4 | -200/185/155
4 ft/ 200/185/155W
32000/29600/24800 lm
-010
0-10V Dimming
-8XX
80 CRI
3500/4000/5000K
Switchable
[BLANK]
No option
-MS
Microwave motion sensor
with photocell
-EM
15W Emergency Battery
Backup
Fixture Family Input Voltage Length | Power Dimming CRI | CCT Controls
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2/12/2026
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Vapor Tight Linear | 32000 lumens | 4’
CAUTION:
•  If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable consistent dimming
across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is not recommended for
controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-SF-VDHO
ERALUX Vador HO Linear strip
fixture
-CHAIN
Suspension kit
Fixture Family Suspension Kit
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
2/12/2026
VADOR HO
LINEAR LED LIGHT
DIMENSIONS
DIMMER COMPATIBILTY LIST
BRAND MODEL BRAND MODEL
LUTRON
NTSTV-DV
LEVITON
IP710
NFTV
DS710
DVTV
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PWDVSTV
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately if needed
CANOPY
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-VDHO-CHAIN Suspension kit:
Two 5ft chains
With V-Hook
FOR SUSPENDED
Vapor Tight Linear | 32000 lumens | 4’
47.5 in 4.5 in
10.5 in
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
2/12/2026
VADOR HO
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Vapor Tight Linear | 32000 lumens | 4’
ROOM OCCUPANCY SENSOR
The EMBB comes integrated in the fixture when –EM is selected on the ordering guide
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER